L19000239473

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
`	,	•
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(5	omess Emily Ha	
<u> </u>	cument Number	
(100	cument Number	l
rtified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
pecial Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<u> </u>

Office Use Only



800396454968

10/31/22--01015--004 **25.00

SECILE LINES FAIR

1/22/2023

COVER LETTER

1:

); ·	Registration Se Division of Cor		·	, ,	
DIE	Alago Fami	ly LLC	,	·	
BJE	.C1:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company		
e enc	Hosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
ase r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Madeline Alago			
			Name of Person		
		Alago Family LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		3105 Orient Road			
			Address		
		Tampa, FL 33619			
		···	City/State and Zip Code		
		alagofamily@yahoo.com	to be used for future annual report no	diffication)	
r furt	her information ed	oncerning this matter, please c			
lward	l Alago		941 225-1352		
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
close	d is a check for th	e following amount:			
₫ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)	
	Maiting Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monr Tallahassee, F	orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

Alago Family LLC

ompany has been notified in writing of this change.

2022 OCT 31 PH 12: 49

e Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on September 23, 20	and assigned
orida document number L19000239473			
s amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
igo Family Handyman Services LLC			
new name must be distinguishable and contain the	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
iter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3105 Orient Road	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREI	ET ADDRESS)	Tampa, FL 33619	
ter new mailing address, if applicable: ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	3105 Orient Road Tampa, FL 33619	
If amending the registered agent and/or ent and/or the new registered office addressed and and of New Registered Agent:		-	the name of the new regi
New Registered Office Address:	3105 Orient Ro	ad	
is a registered virtue i vidices.		Enter Florida street addre	SS
	Tampa	, Fi	lorida <u>33619</u>
	-	City	Zip Code

cept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ping filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

GR = Manager

иBR = Authorized Member

<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MBR	Edward Alago	3105 Orient Road	
		Tampa, FL 33619	□ Remove
			—————————————————————————————————————
MBR	Madeline Alago	3105 Orient Road	[] Add
		Tampa, FL 33619	□Remove
			■ Change
			□ Ad d
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

with that change, we would	like to change the name of the business from "Alago Family LLC" to "Alago Family
Handyman Services LLC".	

·	
ive date, if other than the	e date of filing: (optional)
fective date is listed, the date mu If the date inserted in this b	e date of filing:(optional) st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
nent's effective date on the f	Department of State's records.
d specifies a delayed effectived.	we date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
October 27	2022
500 P. J	<i>1 0</i>
- W and	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Madalina Alawa	
Madeline Alago	

Filing Fee: \$25.00